

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2128 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

INTERNL.ADV.RES.CEN.FOR P.M.& N.M.& ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NIMRA CERGLASS (P) LTD.& ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 09/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija,Adv.
Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mushtaq Ahmad,Adv.
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Appellants to file spare copy of petition of appeal
on or before 24.1.2012.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR